
xLOCK Plate, 3.5 mm

Indications

Temporary internal xation and stabilization of radius, ulna, bula, small sized humerus shaft fractures

Periprosthetic fractures ●  

Comminuted fractures ●  

Fractures in osteopenic bone ●  

Non-unions ●  

Mal-unions●  

Combination Hole for

3.5 mm xLOCK screw

3.5 mm cortex screw

Hole for K wire

LC cuts for limited 

contact with the bone
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Features

●  Used over the tensile surface of bones to work on tension band principle

Uniform stiffness of all segments, prolonging fatigue life of the implant●  

Smaller area of post-xation avascularity●  

The combination of conventional and locking screws offers optimum xation regardless of bone density●  

Dynamic compression unit offers 2 mm of axial compression●  

Available in both Titanium & Stainless Steel●  

Code

S.S.  Titanium
No. of Holes

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

14

845.05

845.06

845.07

845.08

845.05T

845.06T

845.07T

 
 845.08T

 845.09

 845.10

845.11

  845.14

845.09T

845.10T

845.11T

 
  845.14T
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