

fixLOCK Plate, 3.5 mm

Item Code: 845

Indications

Temporary internal fixation and stabilization of radius, ulna, fibula, small sized humerus shaft fractures

- Periprosthetic fractures
- Comminuted fractures
- Fractures in osteopenic bone
- Non-unions
- Mal-unions



SMALL FRAGMENT



Features

- Used over the tensile surface of bones to work on tension band principle
- Uniform stiffness of all segments, prolonging fatigue life of the implant
- Smaller area of post-fixation avascularity
- The combination of conventional and locking screws offers optimum fixation regardless of bone density
- Dynamic compression unit offers 2 mm of axial compression
- Available in both Titanium & Stainless Steel

Sizes Available

No. of Holes	Code	
	S.S.	Titanium
5	845.05	845.05T
6	845.06	845.06T
7	845.07	845.07T
8	845.08	845.08T
9	845.09	845.09T
10	845.10	845.10T
11	845.11	845.11T
14	845.14	845.14T